CITY OF FRANKLIN
BOARD OF REVIEW

REVISED

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, AT 5:30 P.M.

FRANKLIN CITY HALL - COMMON COUNCIL CHAMBERS
9229 WEST LOOMIS ROAD, FRANKLIN, WISCONSIN

. Call to Order and Roll Call.

Il.  Objections to Assessment Roll:

(@)

(b)

(©)

(d)

(€)

(f)

(9)

Dull, Lu Ann
7552 Carter Cir N
Tax Key No. 756-0201-000

Patrenets, Julie
9875 W Ryan Rd
Tax Key No. 894-9999-003

Tyczkowski, Dennis
7520 S Chapel Hill Dr
Tax Key No. 795-0025-000

Burns, Heide & Rich
8979 S Bluestem Ct
Tax Key No. 847-0061-000

Cummisford, Richard
Agent: Puschnig, Claudia
3037 W Southway Dr

Tax Key No. 809-9967-000

Jones, Christopher & Colleen
8091 S Lakeview Dr
Tax Key No. 807-0072-000

Lengling, Randall
8200 S 79th St
Tax Key No. 803-0005-001

AGENDA

CURRENT TOTAL ASSESSMENT

LAND

$ 21,000

$ 86,900

$ 63,500

$ 95,900

$ 72,600

$ 75,200

$ 70,900

IMPROVEMENT

$ 299,600

$ 394,600

$ 166,300

$ 398,400

$ 118,700

$ 481,900

$ 167,300

TOTAL

$ 320,600

$ 481,500

$ 229,800

$ 494,300

$ 191,300

$ 557,100

$ 238,200
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1. Confirmation by the Clerk of the Board of Review of notification to objectors of assessments as
determined by the Board, pursuant to §70.47(12) Wis. Stats.

IV.  Final adjournment.



